
SR.No. Invoice No. Date of Loading Vehicle No. Qty Product Unit Customer Name

1 RJ2526EMUL000543 01.10.2025 RJ08 GA 2016 0.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT EQRA INTERNATIONAL

2 RJ2526EMUL000546 03.10.2025 RJ27 GD 4588 2.380 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PVT LIMITED

3 RJ2526EMUL000546 03.10.2025 RJ27 GD 4588 0.600 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PVT LIMITED

4 RJ2526EMUL000547 03.10.2025 RJ09 GA 9472 20.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT HARSH ENTERPRISES

5 RJ2526EMUL000548 03.10.2025 RJ27 GC 7468 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT JAGDAMBA CONSTRUCTIONS CO.

6 RJ2526EMUL000550 03.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7166 9.970 EMULSION RS-1 MT BALAJI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

7 RJ2526EMUL000551 03.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7903 8.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT VIPIN KUMAWAT

8 RJ2526EMUL000552 03.10.2025 RJ09 GB 7914 19.510 EMULSION RS-1 MT BALAJI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

9 RJ2526EMUL000553 04.10.2025 RJ27 GD 5658 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT MAHALAXMI CONTRUCTION COMPANY

10 RJ2526EMUL000554 04.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7901 10.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

11 RJ2526EMUL000557 04.10.2025 RJ09 GB 8097 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHAYMA TARA & COMPANY

12 RJ2526EMUL000558 04.10.2025 RJ09 GB 8097 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

13 RJ2526EMUL000560 04.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7994 16.830 EMULSION RS-1 MT AMAR ENTERPRISES

14 RJ2526EMUL000562 06.10.2025 RJ27 GA 1326 0.200 EMULSION RS-1 MT VEER TEJAJI ENTERPRISES

15 RJ2526EMUL000563 06.10.2025 RJ27 GA 1326 0.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT VEER TEJAJI ENTERPRISES

16 RJ2526EMUL000564 06.10.2025 RJ27 GC 9256 4.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHARDA ENGINEERS

17 RJ2526EMUL000565 06.10.2025 RJ27 GD 9382 1.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT DEEP DARSHAN INFRA PROJECTS PR

18 RJ2526EMUL000566 06.10.2025 RJ27 GD 3322 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT K. K. YADAV CONSTRUCTION CO.

19 RJ2526EMUL000567 07.10.2025 RJ27 GC 9256 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT PANWAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

20 RJ2526EMUL000568 07.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7166 10.120 EMULSION RS-1 MT OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY

21 RJ2526EMUL000569 07.10.2025 RJ09 GB 7872 2.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BHUPENDRA SINGH RANAWAT

22 RJ2526EMUL000570 08.10.2025 RJ27 GD 8502 2.580 EMULSION RS-1 MT Bhupendra Singh Ranawat

23 RJ2526EMUL000573 08.10.2025 RJ08 GA 2016 0.200 EMULSION RS-1 MT EQRA INTERNATIONAL

24 RJ2526EMUL000575 08.10.2025 RJ27 GE 8037 8.40 EMULSION RS-1 MT ASHIRWAD CONSTRUCTIONS

25 RJ2526EMUL000578 12.10.2025 RJ27 GD 4588 3.01 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PVT LIMITED

26 RJ2526EMUL000578 12.10.2025 RJ27 GD 4588 1.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PVT LIMITED

27 RJ2526EMUL000579 12.10.2025 RJ27 GE 8037 7.91 EMULSION RS-1 MT Shri Harish Chandra Patel

28 RJ2526EMUL000581 12.10.2025 RJ09 GA 5667 10.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

29 RJ2526EMUL000583 13.10.2025 RJ27 GC 9256 4.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT BABLOO CONSTRUCTIONS

30 RJ2526EMUL000584 13.10.2025 RJ09 GB 7905 2.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT RONAK TAK

31 RJ2526EMUL000586 13.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7166 10.13 EMULSION RS-1 MT SAYAR TRADERS

32 RJ2526EMUL000587 14.10.2025 RJ27 GD 7056 1.32 EMULSION RS-1 MT K.B. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

33 RJ2526EMUL000588 14.10.2025 RJ27 GE 8037 9.94 EMULSION RS-1 MT MPS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

34 RJ2526EMUL000589 14.10.2025 RJ27GD3322 6.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT J. R. CONSTRUCTION

35 RJ2526EMUL000590 14.10.2025 RJ27GC7468 10.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJENDRA KUMAR KALAL

36 RJ2526EMUL000591 14.10.2025 RJ27GC0326 20.00 EMULSION RS-1 MT KAMAL TRADING COMPANY

37 RJ2526EMUL000592 14.10.2025 RJ27RC5702 1.480 EMULSION RS-1 MT Jitendra Jain

38 RJ2526EMUL000593 14.10.2025 RJ27GC8915 7.09 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJSHREE CONSTRUCTION GANDHER

39 RJ2526EMUL000595 15.10.2025 RJ27GD4588 2.190 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANDAL BUILDCON PVT LIMITED

40 RJ2526EMUL000597 15.10.2025 GJ06VV9899 20.570 EMULSION SS-1 MT SHRI AMOL AGARWAL

41 RJ2526EMUL000598 16.10.2025 RJ27GC9256 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANWARIYA CONSTRUCTION INFRA T

42 RJ2526EMUL000600 16.10.2025 RJ27GC7468 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANWARIYA CONSTRUCTION INFRA T

43 RJ2526EMUL000601 16.10.2025 RJ27GD5189 1.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHARDA ENGINEERS

44 RJ2526EMUL000602 16.10.2025 RJ27GD7994 19.780 EMULSION RS-1 MT SANWARIYA CONSTRUCTION INFRA T

45 RJ2526EMUL000603 16.10.2025 RJ30GA6157 2.560 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE SANWALIYA CONSTRUCTION

46 RJ2526EMUL000604 16.10.2025 RJ09GB7872 3.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT DURGA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

47 RJ2526EMUL000607 17.10.2025 RJ27GC8976 2.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT RAJ BUILDER & DEVELOPERS

48 RJ2526EMUL000615 24.10.2025 RJ27GD5658 14.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BHANWAR LAL SARAN

49 RJ2526EMUL000617 25.10.2025 RJ09GA8791 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KRISHANA CHEMICALS

50 RJ2526EMUL000618 25.10.2025 RJ09GB7905 15.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BARKAT ALI BAHADUR KHAN

51 RJ2526EMUL000623 27.10.2025 RJ09GB8107 3.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT METRO CONSTRUCTION

52 RJ2526EMUL000624 27.10.2025 RJ09GB8107 3.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT SHREE JI CONSTRUCTION

53 RJ2526EMUL000625 27.10.2025 RJ09GB8107 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT KUMAWAT CONSTRUCTION

54 RJ2526EMUL000625 27.10.2025 RJ09GB8107 2.000 EMULSION SS-1 MT KUMAWAT CONSTRUCTION

55 RJ2526EMUL000628 28.10.2025 RJ27GC7468 6.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT BOHRA CONSTRUCTION CO.

56 RJ2526EMUL000630 30.10.2025 RJ09GA8791 8.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT MAA ASHAPURA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

57 RJ2526EMUL000631 31.10.2025 RJ27GD3322 5.000 EMULSION RS-1 MT VIRATRA INFRASTRUCTURE

58 RJ2526EMUL000632 31.10.2025 RJ27GD3322 0.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT NAGANARAY CONSTRUCTION CO.

59 RJ2526EMUL000633 31.10.2025 RJ27GD3322 0.400 EMULSION RS-1 MT HARISH INFRA PROJECTS
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